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INLINE SPEEDSKATING TOURNAMENT

WERVERSHOOF - MEDEMBLIK

Van 28 tot 30 juni 2024

Race 2

- PUPIL 1 MEISJES

Skater
BARTHOLOMEEUSSEN ELLIE
KUIN MARIN

PROOT JINTHE
RUITER LEXIE
BAKKER JULIA

VAN LEIJENHORST ELINE
HOKSE ILANA

VAN PETEGHEM NAYELI
BIAUMET EMILIE
SIMONSEN SOFIE
STENNEKE TIRZA
VERKLEIJ DIONNE
CHARLET LORELEY
STOJANOVSKI TIRZA
FALLIER GRETA
HOOGLAND LIZE

VAN ES MIRIAM
VERMEIRE ELYNE

DE HOOG STACEY
SEFRIN LINA
DEVOOGDT MIEK
POLINA CHEREVATENKO
MEIJERHOF DOUTZEN ANINE
PEENSTRA LIENE
SMIT JASMIJN

VAN DEN BELD ELINE
BAKKER NIENKE
SCHLIEPER CLEO
HARTHOLT CLARISSA
VALENTIIN FENNE
DUBBINK TAMAR
ZUNNEBELD FLORINE

Number
751
762
744
711
758
749
712
752
759
763
755
737
747
750
736
757
725
730
733
734
760
740
727
745
726
721
722
732
742
748
731
761

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

KRV KEMPEN, BELGIUM
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
ZRC ZANDVOORDE BELGIUM
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
SCO OLDEBROEK
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
SVS STAPHORST

ZRC ZANDVOORDE BELGIUM
REKO ZEMST BELGIUM
TALENT TEAM DENMARK
YVZ ZOETERMEER

SC GOUDA

BG GROSS-GERAU GERMANY
DE IJSSTER SNEEK
DOM SKATER FULDA E.V. GERDANY
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
YSC EENDRACHT NIJEVEEN
ZRC ZANDVOORDE BELGIUM
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
ERC HOMBURG, GERMANY
REKO ZEMST BELGIUM
SSC KOLN GERMANY
SV IDS WESTEREEN
SVO OUDEWATER
SCO OLDEBROEK
SCO OLDEBROEK
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
SSC KOLN GERMANY
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
STC DE RIJNSTREEK
SVS STAPHORST
SKOV HEERDE

1600

In line
8

Race 2

© © 000 N ~NOO 0L A B WWDNNDNEPREPPRP

PR R R RPRRRRRRERREER
OO0 U O DdDWWNNEREREROO

Time_2
00:03:06,814
00:02:58,373
00:03:06,929
00:03:03,237
00:03:03,252
00:03:06,989
00:03:07,420
00:03:03,916
00:03:04,209
00:03:07,810
00:03:08,097
00:03:04,632
00:03:08,100
00:03:04,713
00:03:08,226
00:03:05,012
00:03:11,123
00:03:08,356
00:03:11,423
00:03:09,423
00:03:09,657
00:03:11,659
00:03:10,368
00:03:11,801
00:03:10,615
00:03:11,986
00:03:10,652
00:03:12,164
00:03:11,152
00:03:12,224
00:03:15,192
00:03:11,157
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INLINE SPEEDSKATING TOURNAMENT

WERVERSHOOF - MEDEMBLIK

Race 2

Van 28 tot 30 juni 2024

- PUPIL 1 MEISJES

Skater

DE ROECK LINDE
KUIN FELIEN

DROST HELEEN
LUKAS MARA

HALMA NOA
KOUTSTAAL FELICE
KUIN DAPHNE
RAHNER LENI
CAENEN VERA

VAN DEN BRINK ROSALIE
EDELENBOSCH MICHELLE
VENEMA NORA

Number

724
735
753
738
743
739
718
710
720
714
729
719

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

REKO ZEMST BELGIUM
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
YSC EENDRACHT NIJEVEEN
BG GROSS-GERAU GERMANY
STC DE RIINSTREEK
DKIJV DELFT
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
SSC KOLN GERMANY
REKO ZEMST BELGIUM
SVO OUDEWATER
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
DNIJ APELDOORN

1600
In line
8
Race 2
17
17
18
18
19
19
20
20
21
21
22
22

Time_2
00:03:17,683
00:03:11,419
00:03:12,703
00:03:19,462
00:03:15,128
00:03:48,733
00:03:25,914
00:03:52,787
00:04:23,877
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
00:00:00,000
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